IN2 Access & Control Ltd. Unit 6A Mile Oak, Maesbury Road Industrial Estate, Oswestry, Shropshire, SY10 8GA, UK
Web: www.in2access.co.uk  |  Email: technical@in2access.co.uk  |  Monday to Friday 08:30 – 17:00
Live
technical
support
+44 (0)1691 655150
DIN rail 12VDC Power supply 5Amp
High-performance power supply unit to ensure the smooth operation of your automatic door and
gate systems. This unit is DIN rail mountable
Specifi cation
Product
SKU: PSM70-12B
Dimensions
Height – 103mm
Width – 123mm
Depth – 65mm
Weight – 425g
Input voltage 100VAC ~ 240VAC, 50/60Hz
Output voltage 13.8VDC, 70 Watts
Current 5A
Built in battery charger 14.5VDC/150mA
Protection short circuit/overload/over voltage
LED indication For power on